
2024 Term Calendar 

Term 1 

Australia Day Holiday     Friday 26th January 

Staff Planning Day     Monday 29th January 

Staff Planning Day      Tuesday 30th January 

Students Commence Term 1    Wednesday 31st January 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 19th – 21st February 

Curriculum Day – Staff PD    Friday 23rd February 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 26th – 28th February 

Labour Day Holiday     Monday 11th March 

Harmony Day      Thursday 21st March 

Celebration of Learning    Tuesday 26th March 

Last Day of Term 1     Thursday 28th March 1pm finish 

Good Friday      Friday 29th March 

Easter Sunday      Sunday 31st March 

Easter Monday      Monday 1st April 

 

Term 2 

Students commence Term 2    Monday 15th Apil   

Anzac Day Holiday     Thursday 25th April 

Curriculum Day – Staff PD    Friday 3rd May 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 6th – 8th May 

Mother’s Day stall     Thursday 9th May 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 13th – 15th May 

Education Week      Week commencing 13th May 

National Sorry day     Sunday 26th May 

King’s Birthday Holiday     Monday 10th June 

Celebration of Learning    Tuesday 18th June 

Last Day of Term 2     Friday 21st June 1pm finish 

  

Term 3 

NAIDOC week      Week commencing 2nd July 

Students Commence Term 3    Monday 15th July 

Principal Appreciation Day    Friday 2nd August 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 5th – 7th August  

School Photo Day     Wednesday 7th August 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 12th – 14th August 

Science week      Week commencing 12th August 

Curriculum Day – Staff PD    Monday 19th August 

Book week – Reading is Magic    Week commencing 19th August 

Teaching Assistants Appreciation Week  Week commencing 2nd September 

Father’s Day Stall     Thursday 29th August 

Indigenous Literacy Day    Wednesday 4th September 

Footy Day      Monday 9th September 

R U OK day      Thursday 12th September 

Curriculum Day – Staff Pd    Friday 13th September 

Celebration of Learning    Tuesday 17th September 

Last Day of Term 3     Friday 20th September 1pm finish

    

Term 4 

Students Commence Term 4    Monday 7th October  

 World Teachers Day     Friday 25th October 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 28th – 30th October 

Mid-term Break (incl Cup Day)    Mon 4th Nov and Tues 5th Nov 

Student Support Group Meeting   Mon 11th – 13th November 

Celebration of Learning    Tuesday 3rd December 

Grade 6 Graduation     Monday 9th December 

Last day of Term 4      Tuesday 10th Dec 1pm finish 

Staff Planning Day     Wednesday 11th December 

Staff Planning Day     Thursday 12th December 

Staff Planning Day     Friday 13th December 


